
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Decorating Services for Seasonal Display and Special Events Senior Procurement Specialist:  Lisa Freelon 

Specification No:   138460A Conference Date:   February 7, 2017 

Time:     10:00 a.m. 

Location:    O’Hare Administration Building - 10510 Zemke Road, Facilities Conference Room 

 

Pre-Bid Attendance Sheet - Spec 138460A.doc 

Company Name 
Attendee 

Name 
Company Address 

Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

Ambius Diana Del Valle 2050 Clearwater Drive 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-815-8673  diana.del.valle@ambius.com  
 

Ambius Ramon 
Fonseca-Ortiz 

2050 Clearwater Drive 
Des Plaines, IL  60018 

847-366-4466  Ramon.fonseca.ortiz@ambius.com  

Moore Landscapes, Inc. Gordon Held 1869 Techny Road 
Northbrook, IL  60062 

847-774-0454  gheld@moorelandscapes.com  

Moore Landscapes, Inc. Paul Sheets 1869 Techny Road 
Northbrook, IL  60062 

224-383-2123  psheets@moorelandscapes.com  

BrightView Landscape 
Services 

Tom Brannigan 727 N. Church Road 
Elmhurst, IL  60126 

847-890-8609  Tom.brannigan@brightview.com 

City Escape Connie Rivera 3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL  60612 

773-638-2000  connie@cityescape.biz 

City Escape Glenn Nordquist 3022 W. Lake Street 
Chicago, IL  60612 

773-638-2000  glenn@cityescape.biz 

 

Art by Allison Allison 
Thurman 

 224-628-4413  act@artbyallison.info 
 

Department of Aviation David Bowman 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7089  david.bowman@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Aviation Dorothy Izewski 10510 W. Zemke 
Chicago, IL  60666 

773-686-7271  dorothy.izewaski@cityofchicago.org 

Department of Procurement 
Services 

Lisa Freelon  312-742-9477  lfreelon@cityofchicago.org 
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